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info@hsh-forklifts.nl

K¥K number 30135833
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|BAN NLEGRABD 03123 01065
tnv. HSH Forklifts B,

SWIFT RABOD HLZU

34922 GENIE S65 2006

Stocknr
Make
Model
Power
Year

Extras

1 34922
: GENIE
. S65

: 2006
4X4

Capacity
Lift height
Building height

Hours

. 227 kg
: 21.80m
» 2.72m
: 3.989

More than 500 machines. Complete stocklist: www.hsh-forklifts.com



